Divisions
(Identifiers)

Honours Boys
OHB

11HB/10HB
9HB
8HB

Div Boys
12DB1
12DB2
11DB
10DB
9DB
8DB
7DB1
7DB2

SAVSC 2025 IDENTIFIERS KEY

Honours Girls
OHG
11HG/10HG
9HG

8HG

Div Girls
12DG
11DG
10DG
9DG
8DG
7DG1
7DG2

School

Adelaide Botanic High School
Blackfriars Priory School
Brighton Secondary
Concordia College
Endeavour College

Glenunga International High School
Hallett Cove R-12 School
Heathfield High School
Immanuel College
Marryatville High School
Morialta Secondary College
Murray Bridge High School
Paralowie R-12 School
Pembroke School

Prince Alfred College
Pulteney Grammar School
Reynella East College

Roma Mitchell Secondary School
Sacred Heart College
Seaford Secondary College

Seymour College

St Ignatius College

St Peter's College
Thomas More College
Westminster School
Woodcroft College
Lower Eyre Peninsula

Examples:

Brighton 12D2B (Team= Brighton, 12= Year, D2=Divisional 2,
B=Boys

Brighton 10HG1 (Team= Brighton, 10= Year, H=Honours,
G=Girls, 1= Brighton 1 where multiple teams in same division)



